
N1/2 OF S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4.

734-975, 756-868, 774-345, 785-6

WINGFIELD THOMAS
750 SW SPIRIT AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-7S-16-04312-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/10/2015 DF 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

99,463
10,100
95,095

204,658
87,885

116,773
HX HB 51,411

65,362
204,658

0

204,658

1419/0536 9/10/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NIEL WINGFIELD

THOMAS WINGFIELD

1356/1870 3/27/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANA WINGFIELD

NIEL WINGFIELD
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18933 M H 125 11/07/2001

15557 M H 125 05/21/1999

12088 M H 125 01/29/1997

11358 M H 125 07/01/1996

10116 M H 125 08/22/1995

10099 M H 125 08/18/1995

2021HX Base Yr

750 SW SPIRIT AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,689 113.9000 107.07 180,841 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1612

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 94,928

USP 220 35 77 4,534

1,832 1,689 99,463

BAS= W62 S26 E30 USP=  S11 E20 N11 W20$ E32 N26$.

BAS

62

26

30

32

26

USP11

20

11

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 28,595

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 66,500


